
Y
D3/8070/22lGECTCR (t)

FORM OF SHORT TENDER NOTICE

Government Engineering College Thrissur

03.L0.2022

o
o)
(!

E
0_
N
R
o)o
N
No
N

o
o
co
o
Po
E
O
c
E
o-.5
c
L
-o
E
o)

o
oo
d
(-)
F
O
tr.J

o
NN
o
l.-o
@

o
I
LL

o

o
o

Sealed tenders are invited for purchase of Sports Uniforms Engineering Department of this
institution

D314912022-23- Total Rs :7263201-

The envelopes containing the tender should bear the superscription "Tender. No.D3l49l22-23 due
on 03.10.2022 and should be addressed to the principal, Government. Engineering. College,

Thrissur, Kerala..Price will remain firm from the date of opening of tender to six months.

Last date for receipt of tenders will be 03.11.2022 2.OO pm Late tenders will not be accepted.
The tenders will be opened at Government Engineering College Thrissur
on 04.LL.2O22 11.00 AM in the presence of such of the tenderers or their authorized
representatives who may be present at that time. lntending tenderers may, on application to the
Principal, Govt. Engineering. College, Thrissur, obtain the requisite tender forms on which tenders
should be submitted. Application for the tender form should be accompanied by a cash remittance
o f Rs.472 + postal charge (400+18% GST(RS 72) )which is the price f ixed for a form/set of
forms and which is not refundable under any circumstances. The tender forms are not
transferable. Sale of tender forms will be closed at 03.]-,L.2OZ2 1 pM. Cheques, postage stamps,
etc., will not be accepted towards the cost of forms, nor will the forms be sent per V.p.p.

Tenders should be accompanied by EI\4D of 1010, subject to a minimum of Rs. 1500/- ,of the
amount by DD drawn in favour of the Principal, Government. Engineering Colleqe, Thrissur with an
agreement in Kerala Stamp Paper worth Rs.220^. Details can be had from the coKEngineering
College Office during working hours.

,,,,fu,t,ffi,,,,
Copy to

.liNotice Aoard

2. Dr. Shejin K V

3. Firms

_._-\._



SL

No
PORTS EVENTS AL

OUNT

PECIFICATION OF

TERIAL

TE

SET

L T shirt and lower (whites) oneycomb/ Dotnite .00 7 Nos 500.00

2 ootball Jersey and Shorts 80.00 00.00Nos
neycomb/ Dotnite

sublimation

3 bs 2-set different colour .00 0 Nos 600.00
oneycomb/ Dotnite

sublimation

4 di Men Jersey and Shorts 80.00 700.00
neycomb/ Dotnite

sublimation

5
diWomen Jersey and

.00 5 Nos 700.00rts

oneycomb/ Dotnite

sublimation

6 ug of War Men Jersey and Sho 00.00 Nos 00
neycomb/ Dotnite

sublimation

7
g of War Women Jersey and

.00 5 Nos 000.00
oneycomb/ Dotnite

sublimation

B leyball Men Jersey and Shorts 30.00 60.00Nos
neycomb/ Dotnite

sublimation

I lleyball Women Jersey and
0.00 2 Nos 960.00

oneycomb/ Dotnite

h sublimation

10
Badminton Men Jersey an

80.00orts 00 Nos
neycomb/ Dotnite

sublimation

1,7
;huttle Badminton Women Jersey
nd Shorts 0.00 6 Nos 880.00

oneycomb/ Dotnite

h sublimation

72 letics Men T shirt and lower 00.00 Nos s00.00
neycomb/ Dotnite

sublimation

13 letics Women T shirt and lower 0.00 0 Nos 000.00
oneycombi Dotnite

h sublimation

1,4 Men Jersey and Shorts 80.00 Nos 60.00
neycomb/ Dotnite

sublimation

ketball Women Jersey and
0.00 2 Nos s60.00

oneycomb/ Dotnite

h sublimation

16 -Kho Men Jersey and Shorts Nos00 00sublimation

b/ Dotnite

7
o-Kho Women Jersey and

0.00 2 Nos .00
oneycomb/ Dotnite

h sublimation

able Tennis Men Jersey and
00.00 00.00orts Nos

neycomb/ Dotnite

sublimatron

able Tennis Women Jersey and
0.00 Nos 000.00

oneycomb/ Dotnite

sublimation

20 all Men Jersey and Shorts Nos 60.0000
neycomb/ Dotnite

sublimation

21,
neycomb/ Dotnite

h sublimation
llWomen Jersey and Shorts 0.00 Nos 760.00

mh/ Dntnite

c{
og)
(!
o-

0-
N
:s
o)
c)
N
No
N

I

o
(oo
co
0)g)
o
-c()
c
o
.+
c-tr
o-

!
o
o)

o
L
o_
c-

troF
O
[!(,
N
N
o
F-o
@
(O
o
:
lJ-

o
$t
(o

o

lo,r,r*u*o,

15 Nos.

L5

18

1_9



2 hess Men Jersey and Shorts 0.00 6 Nos 000.00
ith sublimation

q)
o,(!
(L

(L
N
n
c')o
N
N
O
N
oo
(oo
co
q)
o)
(!
Eo
c
(!a
oc-tr
(L

.o
!o
o
o-

t
F
u,

N
N
o
F-o€
o
E
lJ-

o

9* I

(!

3000.00Chess Women Jersey and Shorts
Honeycomb/ Dotnite

with sublimation
500.00r 06 Nos

24 Handball Men Jersey and Shorts
Honeycomb/ Dotnite

with sublimation
400.00 12 Nos 4800.00

12 Nos 4800.0025
Handball Women Jersey and

Shorts

Honeycomb/ Dotnite

with sublimation
400.00

126320.00TOTAL II

{v\


